
DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE JV / VARS
Monday 18-Nov The King's Academy (scrimmage) TKA 5:30/7pm

Tuesday 26-Nov Homestead High School* CHS 5:30/7pm

Tuesday 3-Dec Lynbrook High School (JV Only)* LHS 3pm

Thur-Sat Dec 5-7 Pioneer HS Tourney (Vars Only)* PHS TBA

Tuesday 10-Dec Leigh High School* CHS 5:30/7pm

Tuesday 31-Dec Hillsdale High School* CHS 10am/11:30am

Thursday 2-Jan Scotts Valley High School* CHS 4pm/5:30pm

Saturday 4-Jan Santa Clara High School SHS 4:30/6pm

Tuesday 7-Jan Saratoga High School CHS 5:30/7pm

Friday 10-Jan Wilcox High School WHS 3pm/6pm

Tuesday 14-Jan Macdonald High School CHS 5:30/7pm

Friday 17-Jan Mountain View High School CHS 4:30/6pm

Saturday 18-Jan The King's Academy (JV Only) CHS 2pm

Tuesday 21-Jan Gunn High School GHS 5:30/7pm

Friday 24-Jan Palo Alto High School CHS 3pm/6pm

Tuesday 28-Jan Saratoga High School SHS 5:30/7pm

Friday 31-Jan Wilcox High School CHS 4:30/6pm

Saturday 1-Feb Silver Creek High School* SHS 1pm/2:30pm

Tuesday 4-Feb Macdonald High School MHS 5:30/7pm

Friday 7-Feb Mountain View High School MHS 3pm/6pm

Tuesday 11-Feb Gunn High School CHS 5:30/7pm

Friday 14-Feb Palo Alto High School PHS 4:30/6pm

Monday 17-Feb Santa Clara High School (JV Only) CHS 5:30pm

Tuesday 18-Feb Santa Clara (Varsity, Senior Night) CHS 5:30pm

Asst. Principal / Athletics: Steven Puccinelli (408) 366-7375
https://chs.fuhsd.org/student-life/athletics/winter-sports/basketball-girls

Athletic Director: Chris Oswald (408) 366-7314 
Athletic Trainer: Ajay Kurani (408) 366-7331 

Cupertino High School
2024 - 2025 Girls Basketball Schedule

Head Varsity Coach: Oliver Yeh E-Mail: oliver_yeh@fuhsd.org
Head JV Coach: Hilton Hong     E-Mail: hhong888@sbcglobal.net
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